Resultat B-Tex Cup

Datum: 2019-05-30
Plats: Villstad, Furudals IP
Arrangor: Villstad GIF Tfm:  0371-38006
Tivlingsledare: Anders Andersson E-mail: villstadsgif@hotmail.com
Vider Molnigt, vaxlande vindar, ca 11°
M 100m
Final 0,3 30/5
1 Max Bruel 01 Villstads GIF 11.74
2 Jakob Wendefors 90 Gnosjo FK 12.29
3 Pether Askestam 72  Wirnamo SK 13.39
4 Per Andersson 73  Wirnamo SK 14.52
M 200m
Final 1,2 30/5
1 Max Bruel 01 Villstads GIF 23.37
2 Jan Erlandsson 72 Villstads GIF 25.15
3 Pether Askestam 72  Wirnamo SK 27.62
4 Per Andersson 73  Wirnamo SK 29.83
M 800m
Final 30/5
1 Jean Yvan Ntrandekura 97 Villstads GIF 2:06.75
M Langd 30/5
1 Jakob Wendefors 90 Gnosjo FK 6,07 2,3 590 1,8
P17 Hojd 30/5
1 Hugo Schoug 02 Wérnamo SK 171
2 Gustav Brasch 04 Wirnamo SK 165
3 Simon Siirtola 05 Wairnamo SK 165
P17 Kula 5.0 kg 30/5
1 André Bergenhem 03 IFK Halmstad 12,08
2 Patrik Bergstrand 03 IFK Halmstad 11,50
P17 Diskus 1.5kg 30/5
1 Filip Aasa 03 Habo Friidrott 04 36,96
2 André Bergenhem 03 IFK Halmstad 35,60
3 Patrik Bergstrand 03 IFK Halmstad 28,59
P17 Slagga 5.0 kg 30/5

1 Hampus Wallin 02 Hovslitts IK 66,21



P15 80m

Final
1 Gustav Brasch

P15 300m
Final 30/5
1 Gustav Brasch 04 Wirnamo SK 38.03

04

2,6
Wiérnamo SK

P14 80m
Final 2,6 30/5
1 Lukas Bjorklund 05 Eksjo Sodra IK 999 w
2 Simon Siirtola 05 Wirnamo SK 1041 w
3 Oscar Emanuelsson 05 Villstads GIF 1043 w
P14 300m
Final 30/5
1 Oscar Emanuelsson 05 Villstads GIF 45.39
2 Melker Bernhardsson 05 IFK Vixjo 47.44
P14 Langd 30/5
1 Simon Siirtola 05 Wirnamo SK 5,12 0,0
2 Lukas Bjorklund 05 Eksjo Sodra IK 4,97 0,0
3 Melker Bernhardsson 05 IFK Vixjo 4,56 0,0
4 Jakob Romberg 05 Hassleholms AIS 4,17 1,6
P14 Kula 4.0 kg 30/5
1 Lukas Bjorklund 05 Eksjo Sodra IK 9,85
2 Jakob Romberg 05 Haéssleholms AIS 8,50
P14 Diskus 1.0 kg 30/5
1 Lukas Bjorklund 05 Eksj6 Sodra IK 34,98
2 Jakob Romberg 05 Haéssleholms AIS 27,90
3 Ruben Larsson 05 IFK Vixjo 16,65
P14 Slagga 4.0 kg 30/5
1 Ruben Larsson 05 IFK Vixjo 16,41
P14 Spjut 600 g 30/5
1 Ruben Larsson 05 IFK Vixjo 23,02
2 Melker Bernhardsson 05 IFK Vixjo 21,14
P13 60m
Final 0,0 30/5

1 William Andersson 06 Falkenbergs IK 8.45



2 Samuel Andersson 06 Ryds ASK 9.05

3 Sebastian Rudmo 06 Wirnamo SK 9.82
4 Rasmus Johansson 06 Wérnamo SK 10.16
P13 200m
Final 0,8 30/5
1 Samuel Andersson 06 Rydo ASK 28.59
2 William Andersson 06 Falkenbergs IK 28.76
3 Victor Jansson 06 IK Hakarpspojkarna 29.76
P13 600m
Final 30/5
1 William Andersson 06 Falkenbergs IK 2:04.31
P13 Hojd 30/5
1 Samuel Andersson 06 Rydo ASK 130
2 Victor Jansson 06 IK Hakarpspojkarna 125
3 Sebastian Rudmo 06 Wérnamo SK 125
P13 Langd zon 30/5
1 Samuel Andersson 06 Rydo ASK 4,00 0,5
2 Sebastian Rudmo 06 Wirnamo SK 3,83 0,0
3 Rasmus Johansson 06 Wirnamo SK 3,50 1,7
P13 Kula 3.0 kg 30/5
1 Peppe Karlsson 06 IFK Vixjo 11,02
2 Victor Jansson 06 IK Hakarpspojkarna 8,02
3 Linus Jarl Agren 06 Wirnamo SK 6,56
4 Lukas Tallefors 06 IFK Vixjo 6,53
P13 Diskus 0.6 kg 30/5
1 Peppe Karlsson 06 IFK Vixjo 32,14
2 Victor Jansson 06 IK Hakarpspojkarna 24,43
3 Lukas Tallefors 06 IFK Vixjo 17,45 = 17,17
4 Linus Jarl Agren 06 Wirnamo SK 17,45 = 15,69
P13 Slagga 3.0 kg 30/5
1 Peppe Karlsson 06 IFK Vixjo 22,46
P13 Spjut 400 g 305
1 Peppe Karlsson 06 IFK Vixjo 26,16
2 Lukas Tallefors 06 IFK Vixjo 22,43

3 Rasmus Johansson 06 Wirnamo SK 19,74



P12 60m

Final
1 John Mikaelsson
2 Erik Sethsson
3 Edvin Svensson
4 Eddie Ramirez Eriksson
5 Timle Ronneke

P12 200m

Final

1 Erik Sethsson

2 John Mikaelsson

3 Edvin Svensson

4 Eddie Ramirez Eriksson
5 Elliot Karlsson

6 Timle Ronneke

7 Axel Andersson

P12 600m

Final
1 Elliot Karlsson

P12 Léngd

1 Erik Sethsson

2 Elias Andersson
3 Edvin Svensson
4 Timle Ronneke

P12 Kula

1 Elias Andersson
2 Eddie Ramirez Eriksson

P12 Diskus

1 Elias Andersson
2 Emil Drottman

3 Linus Wictorsson
4 Axel Andersson

P12 Spjut

1 Erik Sethsson
2 Elliot Karlsson
3 Axel Andersson

P11 60m

Final
1 Hugo Jansson
2 Emil Drottman

07
07
07
07
07

07
07
07
07
07
07
07

07

08
08

1,2

Villstads GIF
IK Sisu
Wirnamo SK
Wirnamo SK
Wirnamo SK

1,4

IK Sisu
Villstads GIF
Wairnamo SK
Wirnamo SK
Rydo ASK
Wiérnamo SK
Wiérnamo SK

Rydd ASK

IK Sisu

Wiérnamo SK
Wirnamo SK
Wirnamo SK

Wiérnamo SK
Wiérnamo SK

Wiérnamo SK
Ruda IF
Hovslitts IK
Wirnamo SK

IK Sisu
Rydo ASK
Wiérnamo SK

1,6
Lekeryd-Svarttorp
Ruda IF

30/5
2:13.73

3.4 43209
1,9
0,0



3 Filip Syd 08 Hovslatts IK 9.44
4 Luis Nicoletti 08 Wiérnamo SK 10.08
5 Edvin Agardsson 08 Rydo ASK 10.78
P11 200m
Final -0,7 30/5
1 Theodor Rogd 08 Habo Friidrott 04 29.52
2 Filip Syd 08 Hovslitts IK 30.81
3 Hugo Jansson 08 Lekeryd-Svarttorp 30.84
4 Emil Drottman 08 RudalIF 32.58
P11 600m
Final 30/5
1 Filip Syd 08 Hovslitts IK 2:02.56
2 Emil Drottman 08 RudalIF 2:09.06
3 Leon Jaakola 08 IK Hakarpspojkarna  2:22.22
P11 Hojd 30/5
1 Theodor Rogd 08 Habo Friidrott 04 144
2 Leon Jaakola 08 IK Hakarpspojkarna 121
3 Hugo Jansson 08 Lekeryd-Svarttorp 121
4 Luis Nicoletti 08 Wiérnamo SK 110
P11 Langd zon 30/5
1 Theodor Rogd 08 Habo Friidrott 04 4,56 w 3,0 4,43-0,4
2 Hugo Jansson 08 Lekeryd-Svarttorp 4,13 2,7 4,09 -2,0
3 Filip Syd 08 Hovslitts IK 3,89 w 4,0 3,750,1
4 Emil Drottman 08 RudalF 3,82 0,0
5 Leon Jaakola 08 IK Hakarpspojkarna 3,51 24 3,461,0
6 Luis Nicoletti 08 Wirnamo SK 3,29 2,0
7 Edvin Agardsson 08 Rydo ASK 2,94 2,2 2,77-0,4
P11 Kula 2.0 kg 30/5
1 Emil Drottman 08 RudalF 8,62
P11 Spjut 400¢ 30/5
1 Theodor Rogd 08 Habo Friidrott 04 23,94
2 Emil Drottman 08 RudalF 22,54
3 Edvin Agardsson 08 Rydo ASK 14,44
P11 Slagga 2.0kg 30/5
1 Jakob Emanuelsson 08 Villstads GIF 21,59
P10 60m
Final 3,0 30/5
1 Ivar Gardestrand 09 Falkenbergs IK 9.74 w
2 Erik Bjorklund 09 Eksj6 Sodra IK 10.14 w



3 Linus Wictorsson
4 Teo Berg
- Sixten Bruel

P10 200m

Final
1 Ivar Gardestrand
2 Erik Bjorklund
3 Isac Erlandsson
4 Linus Bernhardsson

P10 Hojd

1 Ivar Gardestrand

2 Linus Bernhardsson
Olle Hernberg

4 Teo Berg

P10 Langd

1 Ivar Gardestrand

2 Erik Bjorklund

3 Isac Erlandsson

4 Linus Wictorsson

5 Linus Bernhardsson
6 Teo Berg

P10 Kula

1 Linus Wictorsson
2 Ivar Gardestrand

P10 Spjut

1 Isac Erlandsson
2 Teo Berg

P9 4-kamp

Sixten Bruel
Emil Holm

Olle Hernberg
Ture Adolfsson
Alfred Rogo
Elias Andersson

Final
Sixten Bruel
Emil Holm
Olle Hernberg
Alfred Rogd
Ture Adolfsson
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09
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09
09
09
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11
10
11
11

10
10
11
11
10

Hovslétts IK
Villstads GIF
Villstads GIF

1,5
Falkenbergs IK
Eksjo Sodra IK
Villstads GIF
IFK Vix;jo

Falkenbergs IK
IFK Vixjo

IK Sisu
Villstads GIF

Falkenbergs IK
Eksj6 Sodra IK
Villstads GIF
Hovslatts IK
IFK Vixjo
Villstads GIF

Hovslitts IK
Falkenbergs IK

Villstads GIF
Villstads GIF

Villstads GIF
Villstads GIF

IK Sisu
Stensjons IF
Habo Friidrott 04
Villstads GIF

2.5
Villstads GIF
Villstads GIF

IK Sisu

Habo Friidrott 04
Stensjons IF

10.54 w
11.82 w
DNS w

30/5
33.38
34.84
35.17
35.34

3,6 3,12-1,6
0,9
0,8
0,1



Elias Andersson 11 Villstads GIF DNS w
P9 Liangd zon 30/5
Olle Hernberg 11 IK Sisu 3,58
Ture Adolfsson 10 Stensjons IF 3,43
Emil Holm 10 Villstads GIF 3,40
Sixten Bruel 10 Villstads GIF 3,34
Alfred Rogo 11 Habo Friidrott 04 3,16
P9 Boll 30/5
Sixten Bruel 10 Villstads GIF 26,00
Ture Adolfsson 10 Stensjons IF 20,10
Alfred Rogd 11 Habo Friidrott 04 19,82
Olle Hernberg 11 IK Sisu 16,20
Emil Holm 10 Villstads GIF 13,75
P9 Hack 300m
Final 30/5
Emil Holm 10 Villstads GIF 60.80
Alfred Rogo 11 Habo Friidrott 04 61.53
Sixten Bruel 10 Villstads GIF 62.93
Olle Hernberg 11 IK Sisu 63.42
Ture Adolfsson 10 Stensjons IF 64.36
Elias Andersson 11 Villstads GIF DNS
P7 4-kamp
Rasmus Aberg 12 Villstads GIF
Oscar Holm 12 Villstads GIF
P7 60m
Final 0,5 30/5
Rasmus Aberg 12 Villstads GIF 10.58
Oscar Holm 12 Villstads GIF 10.91
P7 Langd zon 30/5
Oscar Holm 12 Villstads GIF 2,97
Rasmus Aberg 12 Villstads GIF 2,52
P7 Boll 30/5
Oscar Holm 12 Villstads GIF 19,00
Rasmus Aberg 12 Villstads GIF 12,80
P7 Hack 300m
Final 30/5
Rasmus Aberg 12 Villstads GIF 66.55
Oscar Holm 12 Villstads GIF 67.15



K 100m

Final 1,8 30/5
1 Maria Jonasson 68 Wairnamo SK 13.87
K 200m
Final -0,3 30/5
1 Maria Jonasson 68 Wirnamo SK 28.73
2 Orsolya Gaal 82 Varbergs GIF 29.87
3 Julia Almén 01 Ljungby FIK 30.81
K 400m
Final 30/5
1 Orsolya Gaal 82 Varbergs GIF 66.73
K Langd 30/5
1 Corinne Wessman 01 IK Ymer 4,73 0,2
2 Alma Sjobrink 03 Eksjo Sodra IK 4,49 1,3
K Kula 4.0 kg 30/5
1 Julia Almén 01 Ljungby FIK 8,52
2 Ingrid Martini 77 Motala AIF 6,75
3 Jeanette Jarl Agren 72 Wérnamo SK 6,42
K Diskus 1.0 kg 30/5
1 Enny Bjork 01 IFK Vixjo 37,13
2 Corinne Wessman 01 IK Ymer 32,87
3 Thea Bjork 03 IFK Vixjo 31,37
4 Linda Akerman 71 IFK Halmstad 26,85
5 Maria Jonasson 68 Wirnamo SK 25,67
K Slagga 4.0 kg 30/5
1 Jeanette Jarl Agren 72  Wérnamo SK 17,70
F17 100m
Final 1,8 30/5
1 Thea Hammarstrom 03 Villstads GIF 13.28
2 Alma Sjobrink 03 Eksjo Sodra IK 14.20
- Felicia Aberg 03 Villstads GIF DNS
F17 200m
Final -0,3 30/5

1 Alma Sjoébrink 03 Eksjo Sodra IK 30.18



F17 Diskus 1.0 kg 30/5

1 Thea Bjork 03 IFK Vixjo 32,05
F15 300m
Final 30/5
1 Filippa Stahl 04 Habo Friidrott 04 48.58
F15 800m
Final 30/5
- Filippa Stahl 04 Habo Friidrott 04 DNS
F15 Diskus 0.75 kg 30/5
1 Matilda Akerman 04 IFK Halmstad 38,34
F15 Slagga 3.0 kg 30/5
1 Ebba Wallstenius 04 Wairnamo SK 37,33
2 Matilda Akerman 04 IFK Halmstad 36,02
F15 Spjut 500 g 30/5
1 Filippa Stéhl 04 Habo Friidrott 04 26,30
F14 80m
Final 3,7 30/5
1 Amanda Lennartsson 05 IFK Vixjo 10.79 w
2 Ann-Kathrine Bergenhem 05 IFK Halmstad 11.12 w
3 Tess Widov 05 IFK Vixjo 11.18 w
- Amanda Cederlof 05 IFK Vixjo DNS w
F14 300m
Final 30/5
1 Amanda Lennartsson 05 IFK Vixjo 45.28
F14 Hojd 30/5
1 Tess Widov 05 IFK Vixjo 154
2 Emma Kirsten 05 IFK Vixjo 146
3 Ronja Rickardsson 05 IFK Vixjo 140
F14 Langd 30/5
1 Amanda Lennartsson 05 IFK Vixjo 4,43 0,0
2 Amanda Cederlof 05 IFK Vixjo 438 w 42 42313

3 Thyra Qvénstedt 05 Habo Friidrott 04 4,16 w 4,0 4,06 1,1



F14 Kula 3.0 kg 30/5

1 Nike Lofdahl 05 Villstads GIF 10,30
2 Ella Ejermark 05 IFK Vixjo 9,69
3 Ronja Rickardsson 05 TIFK Vixjo 8,71
4 Thyra Qvénstedt 05 Habo Friidrott 04 7,63
F14 Diskus 0.75 kg 30/5
1 Ella Ejermark 05 IFK Vixjo 28,99
2 Ronja Rickardsson 05 IFK Vixjo 28,55
3 Emma Kirsten 05 IFK Vixjo 24,02
4 Ann-Kathrine Bergenhem 05 IFK Halmstad 19,26
5 Sara Nilsson 05 IFK Vixjo 17,68
6 Thyra Qvénstedt 05 Habo Friidrott 04 15,47
F14 Slagga 3.0 kg 30/5
1 Emma Kirsten 05 IFK Vixjo 26,03
2 Ella Ejermark 05 IFK Vixjo 24,80
3 Sara Nilsson 05 IFK Vixjo 22,35
F14 Spjut 500 g 30/5
1 Nike Lofdahl 05 Villstads GIF 33,57
2 Ella Ejermark 05 IFK Vixjo 23,86
3 Sara Nilsson 05 IFK Vixjo 15,30
F13 60m
Final 2,4 30/5
1 Ella Andersson 06 Rydo ASK 9.14 w
2 Wilma Drottman 06 RudalIF 942 w
3 Saga Johansson 06 Wirnamo SK 9.46 w
4 Thea Grangéus 06 Falkenbergs IK 9.90 w
F13 200m
Final -1,4 30/5
1 Wilma Drottman 06 RudalF 31.93
F13 600m
Final 30/5
1 Saga Johansson 06 Wérnamo SK 2:02.24
F13 Hojd 30/5
1 Ella Andersson 06 Rydo ASK 140
2 Wilma Drottman 06 RudaIF 131
F13 Langd zon 30/5
1 Ella Andersson 06 Rydo ASK 4,21

2 Wilma Drottman 06 RudalIF 4,14



3 Thea Grangéus 06 Falkenbergs IK 3,55

F13 Kula 2.0 kg 30/5
1 Anna Askencrantz 06 Skruvs IF 12,62
2 Ella Andersson 06 Rydo ASK 10,19
3 Elvira Hall 06 Ljungby FIK 9,59
4 Wilma Drottman 06 RudalF 7,13
5 Thea Grangéus 06 Falkenbergs IK 6,76
F13 Diskus 0.6 kg 30/5
1 Anna Askencrantz 06 Skruvs IF 34,50
2 Elvira Hall 06 Ljungby FIK 26,67
3 Tyra Junvik 06 Habo Friidrott 04 18,45
4 Thea Grangéus 06 Falkenbergs IK 15,82
F13 Slagga 2.0 kg 30/5
1 Elvira Hall 06 Ljungby FIK 27,84
2 Anna Askencrantz 06 Skruvs IF 27,44
3 Tyra Junvik 06 Habo Friidrott 04 25,14
F13 Spjut 400 g 305
1 Anna Askencrantz 06 Skruvs IF 27,31
2 Elvira Hall 06 Ljungby FIK 19,36
F12 60m
Final 1,2 30/5
1 Ida Stahlgren 07 Hovslatts IK 9.41
2 Alice Hernberg 07 IK Sisu 9.43
3 Nora Finckh 07 Wérnamo SK 9.56
4 Sara Bjorklund 07 Eksjo Sodra IK 9.73
5 Saga Périla 07 Wiérnamo SK 9.92
F12 200m
Final -1,6 30/5
1 Ida Stahlgren 07 Hovslatts IK 31.58
2 Lisa Andersson 07 Rydo ASK 31.67
3 Alice Hernberg 07 IK Sisu 32.24
4 Sara Bjorklund 07 Eksjo Sodra IK 33.13
F12 600m
Final 30/5
1 Lisa Andersson 07 Rydo ASK 1:59.77
F12 Hojd 30/5
1 Julia Pettersson 07 Waérnamo SK 137
2 Ida Stéhlgren 07 Hovslatts IK 131

3 Alice Hernberg 07 IK Sisu 131



4 Nora Finckh
5 Lisa Andersson

F12 Langd

1 Alice Hernberg
2 Ida Stahlgren
3 Nora Finckh
4 Julia Pettersson
5 Lisa Andersson
6 Sara Bjorklund

F12 Kula

1 Alva Hedin
2 Alice Hernberg
3 Saga Péréla
4 Novah Laurén

F12 Diskus

1 Felicia Bjarnlof
2 Ottilia Thorell
3 Alva Hedin

F12 Slagga

1 Felicia Bjarnlof
2 Ottilia Thorell

F12 Spjut

1 Julia Pettersson
2 Novah Laurén
3 Sara Bjorklund

F11 60m

Final
Mila Slijepcevic

Alva Philipsson
Maja Liljander
Felicia Bjarnlof
Ottilia Thorell
Edit Brandt

0NN N AW —

F11 200m

Final
1 Mila Slijepcevic
2 Alva Philipsson

3 Matilda Bergkvist

4 Ottilia Thorell

Matilda Bergkvist

Elvira Edvardsson
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08
08
08
08
08
08
08

08
08
08
08

Wairnamo SK
Ryd6 ASK

IK Sisu
Hovslitts IK
Wairnamo SK
Wirnamo SK
Rydo ASK
Eksjo Sodra IK

IFK Vixjo

IK Sisu
Wiérnamo SK
Falkenbergs IK

Eksj6 Sodra IK
Eksj6 Sodra IK
IFK Vixjo

Eksjo Sodra IK
Eksj6 Sodra IK

Wirnamo SK
Falkenbergs IK
Eksjo Sodra IK

14

IFK Halmstad
Stensjons IF
IK Sisu
Villstads GIF
Eksjo Sodra IK
Eksj6 Sodra IK
Wirnamo SK
Villstads GIF

-0,2

IFK Halmstad
IK Sisu
Stensjons IF
Eksjo Sodra IK

30/5
9.52
9.85
10.02
10.29
10.43
10.56
10.81
11.22



5 Maja Liljander 08

- Alice Rylander 08
F11 600m
Final
1 Mila Slijepcevic 08
2 Axia Abrahamsson 08
F11 Hojd
1 Clara Gudmundsson 08
2 Mila Slijepcevic 08
3 Alice Rylander 08
F11 Langd
1 Mila Slijepcevic 08
2 Axia Abrahamsson 08
3 Matilda Bergkvist 08
4 Alice Rylander 08
5 Alva Philipsson 08
6 Edit Brandt 08
7 Elvira Edvardsson 08
F11 Kula
1 Ottilia Thorell 08
2 Clara Gudmundsson 08
3 Isabel Carlsson 08
4 Alice Rylander 08
F11 Spjut
1 Isabel Carlsson 08
2 Ottilia Thorell 08
3 Felicia Bjérnlof 08
4 Naimi Adolfsson 08
F10 60m
Final
2 Nova Arvidsson 09
4 Meja Franzen 09
5 Inez Hellsaeus 09
6 Sonja Molin 09
9 Julia Walltin 09
11 Meja Grangéus 09
12 Ida Hernberg 09
Final
1 Meja Askestam 09
3 Smilla Bernhardsson 09
7 Kelsie Ronneke 09
8 Moa Sacer 09

10 Elin Lundin 09

Villstads GIF
Stensjons IF

IFK Halmstad
Villstads GIF

Hovslitts IK
IFK Halmstad
Stensjons IF

zon

IFK Halmstad
Villstads GIF
Stensjons IF
Stensjons IF
IK Sisu
Wirnamo SK
Villstads GIF

Eksjo Sodra IK
Hovslatts IK
Falkenbergs IK
Stensjons IF

Falkenbergs IK
Eksjo Sodra IK
Eksjo Sodra IK
Stensjons IF

0,0

Stensjons IF
Wirnamo SK

IFK Séavsjo
Falkenbergs IK

IK Hakarpspojkarna
Falkenbergs IK

IK Sisu

1,9

Wirnamo SK
IFK Vixjo
Wiérnamo SK
Wirnamo SK
Wirnamo SK

38.90
DNS

30/5

3,86 w
3,70
3,61
3,48
3,32
3,10
2,77

3,9 3,792,0
2,0
0,5
1,9
12
1,4
0,5



13 Zuzanna Lupinska

F10 200m

Final
1 Elsa Arvidsson
2 Nova Arvidsson
3 Alice Abrahamssom
- Inez Hellsaeus

F10 600m

Final
1 Elsa Arvidsson
2 Alice Abrahamssom
3 Julia Walltin
- Elin Backman

F10 Héjd

1 Meja Askestam

2 Kelsie Rénneke

3 Julia Walltin

4 Maja Martini

5 Elin Biackman

6 Smilla Bernhardsson

F10 Langd

Meja Askestam
Nova Arvidsson
Meja Franzen

Elin Backman

Alice Abrahamssom
Kelsie Ronneke
Smilla Bernhardsson
Julia Walltin

Moa Sacer

Zuzanna Lupinska
11 Ida Hernberg

12 Meja Grangéus

13 Elin Lundin

14 Inez Hellsacus

15 Sonja Molin

SOOI N W~

F10 Kula

Meja Franzen

Ida Hernberg

Nova Arvidsson
Alice Abrahamssom
Maja Martini

Sonja Molin

Moa Sacer

Zuzanna Lupinska

9 Meja Grangéus

10 Elin Lundin

[c BN Be NV N S
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09
09
09
09

09
09
09
09

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

09
09
09
09
10
09
09
09
09
09

Wairnamo SK

1,4
Falkenbergs IK
Stensjons IF
IFK Sivsjd
IFK Séavsjo

Falkenbergs IK

IFK Séavsjo

IK Hakarpspojkarna
Wiérnamo SK

Wirnamo SK
Wirnamo SK

IK Hakarpspojkarna
Motala AIF
Wairnamo SK

IFK Vixjo

Z0on

Wiérnamo SK
Stensjons IF
Wirnamo SK
Wirnamo SK
IFK Sévsjo
Wirnamo SK
TFK Vixjo

IK Hakarpspojkarna
Wiérnamo SK
Wairnamo SK
IK Sisu
Falkenbergs IK
Wirnamo SK
IFK Sévsjo
Falkenbergs IK

2.0 kg

Wirnamo SK
IK Sisu
Stensjons IF
IFK Sévsjo
Motala AIF
Falkenbergs IK
Wirnamo SK
Wirnamo SK
Falkenbergs IK
Wairnamo SK

11.18

30/5

3,68
3,61
3,51
3,44
3,41
3,34
3,34
3,10
3,08
3,06
3,02
2,91
2,82
2,79
2,72

30/5

6,95
6,89
5,79
5,62
5,39
5,23
4,87

4,74 =
4,74 =

3,80

2,8 3,55-0,6
2,0
0,4
2,5 3,39-1,0
2,4 3,402,0
2,4 3,19 1,0
1,2
3,0 2,85 0,0
0,2
2,1 2,95 1,0
0,5
0,1
3,0 2,58 0,3
0,2
2,8 2,66-1,1

4,73
4,50



F10 Spjut 400 g 305
1 Maja Martini 10 Motala AIF 16,30
2 Ida Hernberg 09 IK Sisu 12,35
3 Alice Abrahamssom 09 IFK Sévsjo 11,05
4 Inez Hellsaeus 09 IFK Sévsjo 10,90
F9 4-kamp
Lova Beijer 10 Hovslatts IK
Stina Timmer 10 Wérnamo SK
Alica Claesson 11 Hovslatts IK
Ester Gardestrand Bengtsson11  Falkenbergs IK
Maja Martini 10 Motala AIF
Noomi Hesse 11 IK Sisu
Felicia Walltin 11 IK Hakarpspojkarna
F9 60m
Final 2,6 30/5
Lova Beijer 10 Hovslatts IK 10.11 w
Stina Timmer 10 Wérnamo SK 10.12 w
Maja Martini 10 Motala AIF 10.90 w
Noomi Hesse 11 IK Sisu 11.20 w
Alica Claesson 11 Hovslitts IK 11.25 w
Ester Gardestrand Bengtssonl1 Falkenbergs IK 11.76 w
Felicia Walltin 11 1K Hakarpspojkarna 11.79 w
F9 Langd zon 30/5
Lova Beijer 10 Hovslatts IK 3,32
Maja Martini 10 Motala AIF 3,24
Stina Timmer 10 Wairnamo SK 2,96
Alica Claesson 11 Hovslitts IK 2,65
Noomi Hesse 11 1K Sisu 2,59
Felicia Walltin 11 1K Hakarpspojkarna 2,59
Ester Gardestrand Bengtssonl1 Falkenbergs IK 2,44
F9 Boll 30/5
Lova Beijer 10 Hovslitts IK 21,53
Maja Martini 10 Motala AIF 17,00
Alica Claesson 11 Hovslitts IK 13,61
Noomi Hesse 11 1K Sisu 10,71
Stina Timmer 10 Wiérnamo SK 10,63
Ester Gardestrand Bengtssonl1 Falkenbergs IK 7,80
Felicia Walltin 11 IK Hakarpspojkarna 7,69
F9 Hack 300m
Final 30/5
Lova Beijer 10 Hovslatts IK 64.54
Stina Timmer 10 Wérnamo SK 67.08
Maja Martini 10 Motala AIF 68.08
Noomi Hesse 11 IK Sisu 72.33



Alica Claesson 11 Hovslitts IK 75.78

Ester Gardestrand Bengtssonl1 Falkenbergs IK 78.80
Felicia Walltin 11 1K Hakarpspojkarna 79.46
F7 4-kamp
Lovis Andersson 13 Villstads GIF
Stella Beijer 13 Hovslitts IK
Ellen Thorell 12 Eksj6 Sodra IK
Wilma Claesson 13 Hovslatts IK
Norah Rogd 13 Habo Friidrott 04
F7 60m
Final -0,2 30/5
Norah Rogo 13 Habo Friidrott 04 12.76
Stella Beijer 13 Hovslatts IK 12.81
Ellen Thorell 12 Eksj6 Sodra IK 13.15
Wilma Claesson 13 Hovslatts IK 13.31
Lovis Andersson 13 Villstads GIF 13.60
F7 Langd zon 30/5
Norah Rogo 13 Habo Friidrott 04 2,32
Ellen Thorell 12 Eksjo Sodra IK 2,24
Lovis Andersson 13 Villstads GIF 2,18
Wilma Claesson 13 Houvslitts IK 2,10
Stella Beijer 13 Hovslatts IK 2,06
F7 Boll 30/5
Wilma Claesson 13 Hovslitts IK 8,69
Stella Beijer 13 Hovslatts IK 7,70
Ellen Thorell 12 Eksj6 Sodra IK 5,91
Norah Rog6 13 Habo Friidrott 04 5,76
Lovis Andersson 13 Villstads GIF 5,03

F7 Hack 300m

Final 30/5
Stella Beijer 13 Hovslatts IK 76.34
Norah Rogo 13 Habo Friidrott 04 83.56
Wilma Claesson 13 Houvslitts IK 86.68
Lovis Andersson 13 Villstads GIF 87.98

Ellen Thorell 12 Eksjd Sodra IK 95.48



